2026

Jan1-Mar 26
May1-Sep 10
Nov 13 - Dec 31

Mar 27 - Apr 30 Mar 26 - Apr 29
Sep11-0ct22 Sep10-0ct 21

2027

Jan1-Mar 25
Apr30-Sep 9
Nov 12 - Dec 31

|
Oct23-Nov12 | Oct22 - Nov 11
|

Nights

MON-THUR
FRI-SAT
SUN

MON-THUR
FRI-SAT
SUN
WEEK
MON-THUR
FRI-SAT
SUN

Studio &
1BR Suite

km[&

850
1250
oo
7000
600
925
750
5000
300
700
400
3000

1BR

KF[&  KF|& |@

1000
1450
1100

| 8000
700
1125
950

6000
450
825
550

| uo00 |

2BR

1250
1800
1400

10000

850

1250
oo
7000
600

925

750

5000

3BR

ke

1500
2100
1800
12000
1000
1450
1100
8000
700
125
950
| 6000



